PNEUMATIC FITTINGSQUICK COUPLING
+86 574 82823826   Fax +86 574 82823825       sales@xhnotion.com   Web: www.xhnotion.com  2-44
CORRESPONDENCE    COUPLER
PROFILE Series DN Standard interchangeability
EG 7,5 Profile
Europe
RECTUS
25-26

40: 10mm hose
 EU 1 S F 20
HOW TO ORDER
 QUICK COUPLING
+86 574 82823826   Fax +86 574 82823825       sales@xhnotion.com   Web: www.xhnotion.com  2-2
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
EU1-SF20 54 23 24.5 19 1/4"BSP
EU1-SF30 54 23 25.5 20 3/8"BSP
EU1-SF40 57.5 23 28 25 1/2"BSP
EU1 Series-
Female Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
EUPF20 37 7.4 13.5 16 1/4"BSP
EUPF30 39 7.4 15 20 3/8"BSP
EUPF40 42 7.4 18 25 1/2"BSP
EUROPE Standard-
Female Plug
EUROPE Standard-
Air Hose Plug with Spring Sleeve
ITEM L ФD L1 SW MT
EU1-SM20 54.5 23 10.5 19 1/4"BSP
EU1-SM30 55 23 11 19 3/8"BSP
EU1-SM40 58.5 23 13.5 21 1/2"BSP
EU1 Series-
Male Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW MT
EUPM20 39 7.4 10.5 14 1/4"BSP
EUPM30 40 7.4 11 17 3/8"BSP
EUPM40 44 7.4 13.5 21 1/2"BSP
EUROPE Standard-
Male Plug
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
EU1-SH20 65 23 20 19 6.35mm
EU1-SH30 65 23 20 19 8mm
EU1-SH40 65 23 20 19 10mm
EU1 Series-
Barb Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
EUPH20 48.5 7.4 20 14 6.35mm
EUPH30 48.5 7.4 20 14 8mm
EUPH40 48.5 7.4 20 14 10mm
EUROPE Standard-
Barb Plug
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
EU1-SR20 71.5 23 26.5 19 6*12 mm
EU1-SR30 72.5 23 27.5 19 8*15 mm
EU1 Series-
Rubber Hose Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
EUPR20 55.5 7.4 26.5 14 6*12 mm
EUPR30 56.5 7.4 27.5 14 8*15 mm
EUROPE Standard-
Rubber Hose Plug
EU1 Series-
Air Hose Socket with Spring Sleeve
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
EU1-SP10 135 23 90 19 4*6 mm
EU1-SP20 145 23 100 19 5*8 mm
EU1-SP30 150 23 105 19 6.5*10 mm
EU1-SP40 155 23 110 19 8*12 mm
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
EUPP10 119 7.4 90 14 4*6 mm
EUPP20 129 7.4 100 14 5*8 mm
EUPP30 135 7.4 105 16 6.5*10 mm
EUPP40 140 7.4 110 17 8*12 mm
EUROPE UNIVERSAL COUPLER
PNEUMATIC FITTINGSQUICK COUPLING
+86 574 82823826   Fax +86 574 82823825       sales@xhnotion.com   Web: www.xhnotion.com  2-3
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
EU2-SF20 53 22 21 19 1/4"BSP
EU2-SF30 54 22 22 20 3/8"BSP
EU2-SF40 56.5 22 24.5 25 1/2"BSP
EU2 Series-

40: 10mm hose
U M 1 S F 20
HOW TO ORDER
USA SERIES QUICK COUPLER
PNEUMATIC FITTINGSQUICK COUPLING
+86 574 82823826   Fax +86 574 82823825       sales@xhnotion.com   Web: www.xhnotion.com  2-9
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
UM1-SF20 47.5 24 15.5 17 1/4"NPT
UM1-SF30 48 24 16 20 3/8"NPT
UM1-SF40 50.5 24 18.5 25 1/2"NPT
UM1 Series-
Female Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
UMC-SF20 46 22 13.5 19 1/4"NPT
UMC-SF30 48 22 15.5 20 3/8"NPT
UMC-SF40 50.5 22 17.5 25 1/2"NPT
ITEM L ФD L1 SW MT
UM1-SM20 50.5 24 12 17 1/4"NPT
UM1-SM30 51.5 24 13 17 3/8"NPT
UM1-SM40 55 24 15 21 1/2"NPT
UM1 Series-
Male Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW MT
UMC-SM20 55 22 12 19 1/4"NPT
UMC-SM30 55.5 22 13 19 3/8"NPT
UMC-SM40 59 22 15 21 1/2"NPT
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
UM1-SH20 60 24 20 17 6.35mm
UM1-SH30 60 24 20 17 8mm
UM1-SH40 60 24 20 17 10mm
UM1 Series-
Barb Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
UMC-SH20 64.5 22 20 19 6.35mm
UMC-SH30 64.5 22 20 19 8mm
UMC-SH40 64.5 22 20 19 10mm
UMC Series-
Female Socket
UMC Series-
Male Socket
UMC Series-
Barb Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
UM2-SF20 46 22 13.5 19 1/4"NPT
UM2-SF30 48 22 15.5 20 3/8"NPT
UM2-SF40 50.5 22 17.5 25 1/2"NPT
UM2 Series-
Female Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW MT
UM2-SM20 55 22 12 19 1/4"NPT
UM2-SM30 55.5 22 13 19 3/8"NPT
UM2-SM40 59 22 15 21 1/2"NPT
UM2 Series-
Male Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
UM2-SH20 64.5 22 20 19 6.35mm
UM2-SH30 64.5 22 20 19 8mm
UM2-SH40 64.5 22 20 19 10mm
UM2 Series-
Barb Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
UMPF20 37 7.9 14 16 1/4"NPT
UMPF30 39 7.9 16 20 3/8"NPT
UMPF40 41.5 7.9 18.5 25 1/2"NPT
UM Series-
Female Plug
ITEM L ФD L1 SW MT
UMPM20 38.5 7.9 10.5 14 1/4"NPT
UMPM30 40 7.9 11 17 3/8"NPT
UMPM40 43.5 7.9 13.5 21 1/2"NPT
UM Series-
Male Plug
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH

40: 10mm hose
 J O S F 20
HOW TO ORDER
PNEUMATIC FITTINGSQUICK COUPLING
+86 574 82823826   Fax +86 574 82823825       sales@xhnotion.com   Web: www.xhnotion.com  2-15
NITTO SERIES QUICK COUPLER
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
JOSF20 54 26 20.5 19 1/4"BSP
JOSF30 54 26 20.5 22 3/8"BSP
JOSF40 56 26 22 25 1/2"BSP
JO Series-
Female Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
JPF20 38.5 10.9 16 16 1/4"BSP
JPF30 39 10.9 16.5 20 3/8"BSP
JPF40 41 10.9 18.5 25 1/2"BSP
J Series-
Female Plug
J Series-
Air Hose Plug with Spring Sleeve
ITEM L ФD L1 SW MT
JOSM20 56.5 26 14.5 19 1/4"BSP
JOSM30 56.5 26 14.5 19 3/8"BSP
JOSM40 58.5 26 17 21.5 1/2"BSP
JO Series-
Male Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW MT
JPM20 39 10.9 13.5 14 1/4"BSP
JPM30 42 10.9 14 17 3/8"BSP
JPM40 45 10.9 16 20 1/2"BSP
J Series-
Male Plug
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
JOSH20 71 26 28 19 9mm
JOSH30 73 26 30 19 11mm
JOSH40 75 26 32 19 13mm
JO Series-
Barb Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
JPH20 50.5 10.9 25 15 9mm
JPH30 55 10.9 28 15 11mm
JPH40 55 10.9 28 16 13mm
J Series-
Barb Plug
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
JOSN20 58 26 14 19 5*8mm
JOSN30 61 26 16 19 6.5*10mm
JOSN40 63.5 26 20 19 8*12mm
JO Series-
Air Hose Socket
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
JPN20 42.5 10.9 14 14 5*8mm
JPN30 45.5 10.9 17 16 6.5*10mm
JPN40 48 10.9 20 19 8*12mm
J Series-
Air Hose Plug
JO Series-
Air Hose Socket with Spring Sleeve
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
JOSP10 56 26 14 19 4*6 mm
JOSP20 58 26 14 19 5*8mm
JOSP30 61 26 16 19 6.5*10mm
JOSP40 63.5 26 20 19 8*12mm
ITEM L ФD L1 SW ФH
JPP10 40.5 10.9 14 14 4*6mm
JPP20 42.5 10.9 14 14 5*8mm
JPP30 45.5 10.9 17 16 6.5*10mm
JPP40 48 10.9 20 19 8*12mm
 QUICK COUPLING
+86 574 82823826   Fax +86 574 82823825       sales@xhnotion.com   Web: www.xhnotion.com  2-16
NITTO SERIES QUICK COUPLER
ITEM L ФD L1 SW FT
JSF20 50 26 20 19 1/4"BSP